HEARMEOUT

STOCK CODE:
HMO

SHARES ON ISSUES:
65,759,990

OPTIONS ON ISSUE:
16,293,473

BOARD:
Mr. Glenn Whiddon

Non-Executive Director
and Chairman

Mr. Howard Digby
Non-Executive Director

Mr. David Tasker

Executive Director

3 DECEMBER 2019

ASX Announcement

Notification of Expiry of Unlisted Options

3 December 2019: HearMeOut Limited (ASX: HMO) (HearMeOut or the
Company) confirms the expiry of 2,500,000 unlisted options, exercisable at
$0.30 each on 2 December 2019.

The total number of unlisted options on issue following the expiry is:

Expiry Date
02/05/2021
02/05/2021
02/12/2021
04/12/2021
19/02/2022
28/12/202

28/12/2022
28/12/2022

Peter Webse
Company Secretary
+61 8 6377 8043

HearMeOut Limited ACN: 614 043 177

Address: Level 2, 50 Kings Park Road, West Perth WA 6005

Exercise Price
$0.20
$0.30
$0.20
$0.00
$0.20
$0.00
$0.15
$0.25

Phone: +61 8 6377 8043

Number
255,872
164,532
2,000,010
3,000,000
73,059
6,000,000
2,400,000
2,400,000
16,293,473

| Email: inffo@hearmeout.com



	Notification of Expiry of Unlisted Options
	SHARES ON ISSUES:
	OPTIONS ON ISSUE:
	BOARD:

