



ASX Announcement

STOCK CODE: HMO

SHARES ON ISSUES: 65,759,990

OPTIONS ON ISSUE: 16,293,473

BOARD:

Mr. Glenn Whiddon Non-Executive Director and Chairman

Mr. Howard Digby Non-Executive Director

Mr. David Tasker Executive Director

Notification of Expiry of Unlisted Options

3 December 2019: HearMeOut Limited (ASX: HMO) (HearMeOut or the Company) confirms the expiry of 2,500,000 unlisted options, exercisable at \$0.30 each on 2 December 2019.

The total number of unlisted options on issue following the expiry is:

Expiry Date	Exercise Price	Number
02/05/2021	\$0.20	255,872
02/05/2021	\$0.30	164,532
02/12/2021	\$0.20	2,000,010
04/12/2021	\$0.00	3,000,000
19/02/2022	\$0.20	73,059
28/12/202	\$0.00	6,000,000
28/12/2022	\$0.15	2,400,000
28/12/2022	\$0.25	2,400,000
		16.293.473

Peter Webse

Company Secretary +61 8 6377 8043